CPLtex
6.00 oz/sq yd, 84% Poly/16% Lycra
CPEtex
7.00 oz/sq yd, 89% Poly/11% Lycra
CPStex
9.00 oz/sq yd, 89% Poly/11% Lycra
DuraGame
8.10 oz/sq yd, 100% Poly

PMS swatch color(s) you need matched!
*Additional color matching fees apply.
How to Order
MEN’S AXS AS AM AL AXL AXXL AXXXL
24-26 27-29 30-32 33-35 36-39 40-43 44-47WAIST
28-30 31-33 34-36 37-39 40-43 44-47 48-51CHEST
30-32 33-35 36-38 39-41 42-45 46-49 50-53HIP
90-110 110-130 130-155 155-185 185-225 225-275 275-340WEIGHT
MEN’S SIZING INFORMATION (BODY MEASUREMENT)
YOUTH YS YM YL
20-22 22-23 23-24WAIST
22-24 24-26 26-28CHEST
22-24 24-26 26-28HIP
40-60 60-75 75-90WEIGHT
WOMEN’S SIZING INFORMATION (BODY MEASUREMENT)
WXXXLWOMEN’S WXS WS WM WL WXL WXXL
24-26 27-29 30-32 33-35 36-39 40-43 44-47WAIST
30-32 33-35 36-38 39-41 42-45 46-49 50-53CHEST
32-34 35-37 38-40 31-43 44-47 48-51 52-55HIP
90-110 110-130 130-150 150-170 170-190 190-210 210-240WEIGHT
GIRLS GS GM GL
20-22 22-23 23-24WAIST
22-24 24-26 26-28CHEST
22-24 24-26 26-28HIP
40-60 60-75 75-90WEIGHT
8” UNISEX REVERSIBLE GAME SHORTS
GARMENT INFORMATION (PRODUCT MEASUREMENT)
UNISEX XS S M
7.75 8 8.25
19 19.75 20.5
INSEAM
OUTSEAM
6.5 6.75 7
15.25 16 16.75
INSEAM
OUTSEAM
YOUTH YS YM YL
L XL XXL XXXL
8.5 8.75 9 9.25
21.25 22 22.75 23.5
10” UNISEX REVERSIBLE GAME SHORTS
GARMENT INFORMATION (PRODUCT MEASUREMENT)
UNISEX XS S M
9.75 10 10.25
21 21.75 22.5
INSEAM
OUTSEAM
8.5 8.75 9
17.25 18 18.75
INSEAM
OUTSEAM
YOUTH YS YM YL
L XL XXL XXXL
10.5 10.75 11 11.25
23.25 24 24.75 25.5
9” UNISEX POCKET/NO POCKET SHORTS
GARMENT INFORMATION (PRODUCT MEASUREMENT)
 ALLOW +/- 1/2” TOLERANCE FOR GARMENT MEASUREMENT
UNISEX XS S M
8.5 9 9
19.25 20 21
INSEAM
OUTSEAM
7.5 8 8
16 17 18
INSEAM
OUTSEAM
YOUTH YS YM YL
L XL XXL XXXL
9.5 9.5 10 10
22 22.75 23.5 24.5
7” UNISEX POCKET/NO POCKET SHORTS & SKIRT
GARMENT INFORMATION (PRODUCT MEASUREMENT)